Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2012
140 - Vandalism

32,341

17,763

12,178

7,147

18,415

6,838

94,682

34.2

18.8

12.9

7.5

19.4

7.2

100.0

801.0

779.6

640.0

645.4

739.2

122.7

741.8

2,855

2,515

1,917

1,314

3,456

1,614

13,671

8.8

14.2

15.7

18.4

18.8

23.6

14.4



